Surge Protective Medical Grade Power Strips
Catalog Number
5302M-1S7
5304M-1S7
5306M-1S7
5302M-1S5
5304M-1S5
5306M-1S5

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/industrial   email: industrial@leviton.com
© 2014 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Q-787C
Ordering Information
Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power Cord Length Number of Outlets Catalog Number
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft. 6 5306M-1S7
15 ft.
4 5304M-1S5
6 5306M-1S5
20A
(16A max continuous load)
7 ft. 6 5306M-2S7
15 ft.
4 5304M-2S5
6 5306M-2S5
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft.
4 5304M-1N7
6 5306M-1N7
15 ft. 4 5304M-1N5
20A
(16A max continuous load) 7 ft.
4 5304M-2N7
6 5306M-2N7
Special Order
Configurations* Current Rating AC Power Cord Length Number of Outlets Catalog Number
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-1S7
4 5304M-1S7
15 ft. 2 5302M-1S5
20A
(16A max continuous load)
7 ft.
2 5302M-2S7
4 5304M-2S7
15 ft. 2 5302M-2S5
Medical Grade Power Strips
15A
(12A max continuous load)
7 ft. 2 5302M-1N7
15 ft.
2 5302M-1N5
6 5306M-1N5
20A
(16A max continuous load)
7 ft. 2 5302M-2N7
15 ft.
2 5302M-2N5
4 5304M-2N5
6 5306M-2N5
*Minimum quantities apply.
030916
All items available with flying leads; surge-protective strips available with audible alarm as a special order – contact your Leviton sales
representative for details.